Compact size, powerful performance
SLM R12+ Performer
When pure image quality matters, the Barco SLM Performer Series
sets new standards in high-brightness projection technology.
The SLM Performer Series combines state-of-the-art DLPTM
technology from Texas Instruments with Barco’s know-how in
electronics, optics and mechanical design. This results in images
with an impressive light output of up to 12,000 ANSI lumens

Fixed inputs (standard) 2x configurable 5 cable (BNC) (incl. 2 video decoders) • 2x DVI
Modular inputs 1x SDI (+ loop through) (standard) • 1x HDSDI (+ loop through) (optional)
ORDER INFORMATION
Projector R9010171
Spare lamp (universal lamp house) R9841810
LENSES throw ratio on SLM R12+
Fixed focal lenses TLD HB 0.8 0.75 R9842040
TLD HB 1.2 1.1 R9840770
Zoom lenses TLD HB 1.6 - 2.0 1.45 - 1.85 R9842060
TLD HB 2.0 - 2.8 1.85 - 2.55 R9842080
TLD HB 2.8 - 5.0 2.55 - 4.55 R9842100
TLD HB 5.0 - 8.0 4.55 - 7.3 R9842120
Dust filters dense, high quality microfilters available as spare kit, in a 6-pack & 24-pack
• 6-pack R9454096K
• 24-pack R94540924K
(1) Measured with TLD 1.2:1 lens, on axis at 220 V